
 

 

 

Cypress Creek High School 

Saturday School Schedule  

2018-2019 

 

Saturday School is held in the Media Center 

9am – 12pm 

 

 

Date Discipline Saturday Seminar 

Saturday, September 15, 2018 Allen NO SEMINAR 

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Areco NO SEMINAR 

Saturday, October 20, 2018 Beavers Areco/Fink 

Saturday, November 3, 2018 Allen Areco/Fink 

Saturday, December 1, 2018 Areco Areco/Fink 

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Beavers Areco/Fink 

Saturday, January 12, 2018 Allen Areco/Fink 

Saturday, January 26, 2018 Areco Areco/Fink 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 Beavers Areco/Fink 

Saturday, February 23, 2019 Allen Areco/Fink 

Saturday, March 2, 2019 NO DISCIPLINE Areco/Fink 

Saturday, March 9, 2019 Areco Areco/Fink 

Saturday, March 30, 2019 Beavers Areco/Fink 

Saturday, April 20, 2019 Allen Areco/Fink 

Saturday, May 4,,2019 Areco Areco/Fink 


